Industrial Grinders
Heritage Series
As THE heavy-duty workhorse of the family, the 25 Series is
engineered for serious material removal. Lightweight, rugged,
and powerful; these tools mean business.
•Powerful and governed 1.4HP motor (1.0 Kw) for maximum
 material removal
•Lightweight and rugged advanced alloy housing
• 16 models, including the lightest-weight extended inline grinders
weighing only 3.0 lbs (1.4 Kg)
•Accommodates up to 1” ( 25mm) Carbide Burrs,
  2” (50mm) Mounted Wheels, 7” (180mm) Type 27 Wheels,
   to 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheels
•Recognizable in its high visibility Cleco® Orange
Heritage
25 Series
Versatility and ruggedness defines the 236 Series by serving
demanding fields such as foundries, shipyards, and other heavy
industries world-wide.
•Robust and efficient 0.9HP motor (0.7 Kw)
•Lightweight and rugged advanced alloy housing; including an
 ultra-compact angle head
• 35 variations available to meet any range of performance needs
•Accommodates up to 1” ( 25mm) Carbide Burrs,
   4” (100mm) Type 1 Wheels, 5” (125mm) Type 27 Wheels,
   and 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel
•Recognizable in its high visibility Cleco® Orange
Heritage
236 Series
This compact and powerful grinder family has been copied by many
competitors since its debut 30 years ago. Today, Cleco® brings you
a grinder that is up to 40% lighter and more efficient than ever.
•Compact and powerful 0.7HP motor (0.5 Kw)
•Lightweight and rugged advanced alloy housing
• 12 variations available to meet any range of performance needs
•Accommodates up to 1” ( 25mm) Carbide Burrs,
   4” (100mm) Type 1 Wheels, and  4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 Wheels
•Recognizable in its high visibility Cleco® Orange
Heritage
216 Series
Cleco® industrial grinders have
been trusted in the industry
for decades.
The design has been imitated
by numerous competitors but
its ruggedness and durability
have never been duplicated.
Introducing the new Cleco®
Heritage 216, 236, and 25
Series, with the latest in
advanced material and
motor technology.
These tools deliver durability,
power, yet are lighter and
more capable than before.
Durable.
Powerful.
Lightweight.
Heritage Series
NEW
Industrial Grinders  |  Heritage Series
SP-1046-EN  |  1013  |  Specifications subject to change without notice.  |  © 2013 Apex Tool Group  |  www.apexpowertools.com
 MODEL DESCRIPTION TERMINATION (1) ABRASIVE CAPACITY (2)
MAX. FREE
SPEED POWER (3) LENGTH WEIGHT SCFM
@F/S
rpm hp Kw in mm lbs kg
HERITAGE 216 SERIES  |  0.7HP (0.5Kw)
216GLF-115A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 11,500 0.6 0.4 7.1 180 2.4 1.1 25
216GLFC-165A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 3/4” (19mm) Carbide Burr 16,500 0.6 0.4 9.1 231 1.7 0.8 25
216GLSC-165A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 3/4” (19mm) Carbide Burr 16,500 0.6 0.4 6.3 160 1.7 0.8 25
216GLF-115A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 11,500 0.6 0.4 7.1 180 2.7 1.2 25
216GLFB-135A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 13,500 0.6 0.4 9.6 244 2.1 1.0 25
216GLSB-135A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 13,500 0.6 0.4 9.1 231 2.4 1.1 25
216GLF-115A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 11,500 0.6 0.4 7.1 180 2.7 1.2 25
216GLF-115A-D3T45 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.6 0.4 7.1 180 2.7 1.2 25
216GLFB-135A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 13,500 0.6 0.4 9.1 231 2.7 1.2 25
216GLSB-135A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 13,500 0.6 0.4 9.1 231 2.4 1.1 25
216GLFB-250-C4 Inline Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 3/4” (19mm) Carbide Burr 25,000 0.7 0.5 6.3 160 1.3 0.6 27
216GLSB-250-C4 Inline Grinder, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 3/4” (19mm) Carbide Burr 25,000 0.7 0.5 6.3 160 1.3 0.6 27
HERITAGE 236 SERIES  |  0.9HP (0.7Kw)
236GLF-115A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 2.6 1.2 29
236GLR-115A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.1 1.0 36
236GLSC-115A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 11,500 0.8 0.6 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 28
236GLFC-165A-C4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 4” (100mm) Type 1 16,500 0.8 0.6 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 30
236GLR-115A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 36
236GLRB-135A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 13,500 0.6 0.4 7.6 193 2.0 0.9 33
236GLF-115A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 3.0 1.4 29
236GLFB-135A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 13,500 0.8 0.6 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 29
236GLS-115A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 33
236GLSB-115A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 11,500 0.6 0.4 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 28
236GLSB-135A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 13,500 0.6 0.4 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 28
236GLF-115A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 3.0 1.4 29
236GLFB-135A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 13,500 0.8 0.6 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 29
236GLR-115A-D3T45 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 36
236GLRB-135A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 13,500 0.6 0.4 7.6 193 2.0 0.9 36
236GLS-115A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 2.5 1.1 33
236GLSB-135A-D3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 27 13,500 0.6 0.4 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 28
236GLF-115A-D3T45 Right Angle Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 3.0 1.4 29
236GLR-115A-D3T5 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 36
236GLR-115A-W3T4 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 36
236GLRE-115A-D5T45 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 3.5 1.6 32
236GLS-115A-D3T45 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 2.5 1.1 33
236GLS-115A-D5T45 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 4 1/2” (115mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 7.6 193 2.5 1.1 33
236GLR-115A-D5T45 Right Angle Grinder, Rear Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 5” (125mm) Type 27 11,500 0.8 0.6 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 36
236GEL-240-C4 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 24,000 0.9 0.7 12.4 315 2.3 1.0 30
236GELR-180-C4 Inline Grinder, Extended, Rear Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 18,000 0.6 0.4 12.3 312 2.2 1.0 27
236GLF-180-C4 Inline Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 18,000 0.9 0.7 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 30
236GLF-250-C4 Inline Grinder, Front Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 25,000 0.9 0.7 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 30
236GLR-250-C4 Inline Grinder, Rear Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 25,000 0.9 0.7 7.4 188 1.3 0.6 35
236GLS-180-C4 Inline Grinder, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 18,000 0.9 0.7 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 28
236GLS-240-C4 Inline Grinder, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 24,000 0.9 0.7 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 29
236GLR-180-C4 Inline Grinder, Rear Exhaust 1/4” Collet 4” (100mm) Type 1 18,000 0.9 0.7 7.4 188 1.3 0.6 35
236GLR-200-C4 Inline Grinder, Rear Exhaust 1/4” Collet 4” (100mm) Type 1 20,000 0.9 0.7 7.4 188 1.3 0.6 35
236GLF-250-C6 Inline Grinder, Front Exhaust 3/8” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 25,000 0.9 0.7 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 30
236GLR-180-W3T4 Inline Grinder, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 18,000 0.9 0.7 7.3 185 1.8 0.8 35
236GELR-180-P3T Inline Grinder, Extended, Rear Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 18,000 0.6 0.4 12.3 312 2.3 1.0 27
236GEL-240-P3T Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 24,000 0.9 0.7 12.3 312 2.3 1.0 30
HERITAGE 25 SERIES  |  1.4HP (1.0Kw)
25GL-60A-D5T7 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 7” (180mm) Type 27 6,000 1.2 0.9 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 12
25GL-60A-W5T7 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 7” (180mm) Type 1 6,000 1.2 0.9 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 12
25GL-77A-D5T7 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 7” (180mm) Type 27 7,700 1.2 0.9 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 12
25GL-85A-D5T7 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 7” (180mm) Type 27 8,500 1.2 0.9 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 12
25GL-85A-W5T7 Right Angle Grinder, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 7” (180mm) Type 1 8,500 1.2 0.9 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 12
25GELC-120-C4 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 12,000 1.4 1.0 14.4 368 3.0 1.4 12
25GELC-180-C4 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 1/4” Collet 1” (25mm) Car. Burr, 2” (50mm) Wheel 18,000 1.4 1.0 14.5 368 3.0 1.4 30
25GELC-140-P3T Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 14,000 1.4 1.0 14.5 368 3.0 1.4 21
25GELC-180-P3T Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 18,000 1.4 1.0 14.5 368 3.0 1.4 30
25GELC-120-W3T25 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 2.5” (63mm) Type 1 12,000 1.4 1.0 14.4 368 3.4 1.5 12
25GELC-120-W3T3 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 3” (75mm) Type 1 12,000 1.4 1.0 14.4 368 3.7 1.7 12
25GELC-140-W 3T3 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 3” (75mm) Type 1 14,000 1.4 1.0 14.5 368 3.7 1.7 21
25GELC-180-W3T3 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 3” (75mm) Type 1 18,000 1.4 1.0 14.9 378 3.7 1.7 30
25GELC-120-W3T4 Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 12,000 1.4 1.0 14.4 368 3.7 1.7 12
25GL-120-W3T4 Inline Grinder, Side Exhaust 3/8”-24 External Thread 4” (100mm) Type 1 12,000 1.4 1.0 10.0 254 3.0 1.4 12
25GELC-180-P5T Inline Grinder, Extended, Side Exhaust 5/8”-11 External Thread 1.25” (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 18,000 1.4 1.0 14.9 378 3.2 1.5 30
Air Inlet: 216G and 236G series =1/4” NPT, 25G series = 3/8” NPT
(1) 1/4” Collet will accommodate a shank size of 7/32” (5.56mm) to 1/4” (6.35mm). Additional Collet sizes available as an accessory.
(2) Note: Mounted Wheel capacity depends on wheel diameter, thickness and overhang. Consult cutting device manufacturer for speed recommendations.
(3) Note: All tools performance rated at 90psi (6.2 bar)
— Inline / Straight
A Angle
Head Type
D Type 27 Wheel
W Type 1 Wheel
C Collet
P Plug
Abrasive Type
3T 3/8”- 24
4 1/4” Collet
5T 5/8”-11
6 3/8” Collet
Termination
25 2-1/2” (63mm)
3 3” (75mm)
4 4” (100mm)
45 4-1/2” (115mm)
5 5” (125mm)
7 7” (180mm)
Guard
— Original
B Second
C Third
Generation
— Standard
F Front
R Rear
S Side
Exhaust Location
Lever Throttle
Motor Speed / 100
Extended Neck
Grinder
216 | 236 | 25
Series
43TD—A140—BFLEG236